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199901070000
08231

01/07/1999
09:43:20

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HEASLETT,
CHARLES
RANDIE

12 84 Lot#:64
Book:12 Pg:84

199901120000
14211

01/12/1999
08:12:41

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

PACKARD,
NEAL G

22 70 Lot#:104 Lot:A
Book:22 Pg:70

199901190000
22201

01/19/1999
09:12:55

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARKINS,
LELAND I

4 56 Lot#:10 Book:4
Pg:56

199902190000
69821

02/19/1999
09:41:42

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMSON,
JEFFREY
TODD

17 111 Lot#:8 Book:17
Pg:111

199902160000
65811

02/16/1999
12:05:20

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HANEY,
THOMAS B JR

11 56 Lot#:2732
Book:11 Pg:56

199902160000
65841

02/16/1999
12:08:50

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE OLIVIER,
LOUIS E JR

19 41 Lot#:30
Book:19 Pg:41

199903020000
83991

03/02/1999
08:20:44

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, MICKY
G

9 102 Lot#:53 Book:9
Pg:102

199903030000
87721

03/03/1999
10:17:11

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAY,
PHILLIP D

5 22 Lot#:25 Book:5
Pg:22
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903030000
88251

03/03/1999
11:14:18

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BALL,
MICHAEL D

24 63 Lot#:5 Book:24
Pg:63

199903310001
34561

03/31/1999
10:29:42

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DELGRECO,
ALBERT L JR

15 107 Lot#:18
Book:15
Pg:107

199903310001
34581

03/31/1999
10:29:47

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHILLECI, W
KEITH

12 12 Lot#:27
Book:12 Pg:12

199903230001
21921

03/23/1999
01:02:40

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GIAMBRONE,
JOSEPH J

21 100 Lot#:427
Book:21
Pg:100



199903230001
22001

03/23/1999
01:02:53

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CUROW,
CHRISTOPHE
R J

7 77 Lot#:34 Book:7
Pg:77

199904060001
44241

04/06/1999
10:00:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PENNINGTON,
PATRICIA A

19 25 Lot#:57
Book:19 Pg:25

199903290001
29341

03/29/1999
10:10:26

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
BRIAN K

22 30 Lot#:23
Book:22 Pg:30

199903290001
30631

03/29/1999
02:10:40

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANDON,
ELIZABETH
LYNN

22 4 Lot#:14
Book:22 Pg:4

199903300001
30711

03/30/1999
08:29:24

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
ROBERT S

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199904190001
65011

04/19/1999
01:36:24

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HULL,
MICHAEL H

11 32 Lot#:41
Book:11 Pg:32

199904130001
56131

04/13/1999
10:45:23

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCABE,
KATHLEEN H

24 129 Lot#:346
Book:24
Pg:129

199904130001
56551

04/13/1999
11:42:57

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
DAVID W

5 43 Lot#:1 Blk:0004
Book:5 Pg:43

199904130001
57131

04/13/1999
01:38:57

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNETT,
DOYAL LEE

23 3 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:3

199904130001
57171

04/13/1999
02:01:03

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLBROOK,
JOEL R

24 93 Lot#:2 Book:24
Pg:93

199904300001
81941

04/30/1999
02:50:02

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BAZZELL,
ROBERT

9 101 Lot#:46 Book:9
Pg:101

199905030001
82311

05/03/1999
08:59:55

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KACKER, RAJ 23 3 Lot#:88
Book:23 Pg:3

199905070001
91611

05/07/1999
09:38:46

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PENNINGTON,
DWIGHT E

17 93 Lot#:3 Book:17
Pg:93



199905100001
93561

05/10/1999
07:36:53

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MURDOCH,
ROBERT K

7 139 Lot#:37 Book:7
Pg:139

199905240002
15351

05/24/1999
08:51:06

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMPSON,
ROBERT L

14 40 Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:40

199905240002
15401

05/24/1999
08:58:32

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ONDERDONK,
SAMLEE

6 106 Lot#:38 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:106

199906030002
32331

06/03/1999
09:06:41

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BANE,
BARBARA B

24 63 Lot#:15
Book:24 Pg:63

199906030002
32641

06/03/1999
09:47:21

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE COLLUM,
WILLIAM L

23 155 Lot#:503
Book:23
Pg:155


