Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 1999;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901070000 08231	01/07/1999 09:43:20	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEASLETT, CHARLES RANDIE			12	84		Lot#:64 Book:12 Pg:84
199901120000 14211	01/12/1999 08:12:41	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	PACKARD, NEAL G			22	70		Lot#:104 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:70
199901190000 22201	01/19/1999 09:12:55	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARKINS, LELAND I			4	56		Lot#:10 Book:4 Pg:56
199902190000 69821	02/19/1999 09:41:42	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMSON, JEFFREY TODD			17	111		Lot#:8 Book:17 Pg:111
199902160000 65811	02/16/1999 12:05:20	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANEY, THOMAS B JR			11	56		Lot#:2732 Book:11 Pg:56
199902160000 65841	02/16/1999 12:08:50	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OLIVIER, LOUIS E JR			19	41		Lot#:30 Book:19 Pg:41
199903020000 83991	03/02/1999 08:20:44	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, MICKY G			9	102		Lot#:53 Book:9 Pg:102
199903030000 87721	03/03/1999 10:17:11	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAY, PHILLIP D			5	22		Lot#:25 Book:5 Pg:22 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199903030000 88251	03/03/1999 11:14:18	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BALL, MICHAEL D			24	63		Lot#:5 Book:24 Pg:63
199903310001 34561	03/31/1999 10:29:42	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DELGRECO, ALBERT L JR			15	107		Lot#:18 Book:15 Pg:107
199903310001 34581	03/31/1999 10:29:47	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHILLECI, W KEITH			12	12		Lot#:27 Book:12 Pg:12
199903230001 21921	03/23/1999 01:02:40	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIAMBRONE, JOSEPH J			21	100		Lot#:427 Book:21 Pg:100

199903230001 22001	03/23/1999 01:02:53	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUROW, CHRISTOPHE R J	7	77	Lot#:34 Book:7 Pg:77
199904060001 44241	04/06/1999 10:00:58	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PENNINGTON, PATRICIA A	19	25	Lot#:57 Book:19 Pg:25
199903290001 29341	03/29/1999 10:10:26	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, BRIAN K	22	30	Lot#:23 Book:22 Pg:30
199903290001 30631	03/29/1999 02:10:40	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANDON, ELIZABETH LYNN	22	4	Lot#:14 Book:22 Pg:4
199903300001 30711	03/30/1999 08:29:24	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, ROBERT S			Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
199904190001 65011	04/19/1999 01:36:24	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HULL, MICHAEL H	11	32	Lot#:41 Book:11 Pg:32
199904130001 56131	04/13/1999 10:45:23	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCABE, KATHLEEN H	24	129	Lot#:346 Book:24 Pg:129
199904130001 56551	04/13/1999 11:42:57	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, DAVID W	5	43	Lot#:1 Blk:0004 Book:5 Pg:43
199904130001 57131	04/13/1999 01:38:57	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNETT, DOYAL LEE	23	3	Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:3
199904130001 57171	04/13/1999 02:01:03	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLBROOK, JOEL R	24	93	Lot#:2 Book:24 Pg:93
199904300001 81941	04/30/1999 02:50:02	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAZZELL, ROBERT	9	101	Lot#:46 Book:9 Pg:101
199905030001 82311	05/03/1999 08:59:55	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KACKER, RAJ	23	3	Lot#:88 Book:23 Pg:3
199905070001 91611	05/07/1999 09:38:46	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PENNINGTON, DWIGHT E	17	93	Lot#:3 Book:17 Pg:93

199905100001 93561	05/10/1999 07:36:53	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURDOCH, ROBERT K		7	139	Lot#:37 Book:7 Pg:139
199905240002 15351	05/24/1999 08:51:06	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMPSON, ROBERT L		14	40	Lot#:26 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:40
199905240002 15401	05/24/1999 08:58:32	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ONDERDONK, SAMLEE		6	106	Lot#:38 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:106
199906030002 32331	06/03/1999 09:06:41	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BANE, BARBARA B		24	63	Lot#:15 Book:24 Pg:63
199906030002 32641	06/03/1999 09:47:21	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLLUM, WILLIAM L		23	155	Lot#:503 Book:23 Pg:155